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Dalaskytte i Rommehed 2014-05-29

Final Seniorer

Namn

Olle Gabrielsson
Patrik Johansson
Lars Dahlberg

Sj6 Rolf Larsson
Magnus Johansson
Lars Lindgren
Stefan Sjoberg
Sven Olsson

Sune Pahls

Lovisa Fredriksson

Namn

Jan-Olof Spinord
Bertil Antonsson
Kjell Sjunnesson
Tom Olsson

Lagtavling
Rommehed
Safsnas

Rattvik

Orsa

Nas

Namn

Tom Olsson
Jan-Olof Spinord
Bertil Antonsson
Kjell Sjunnesson

Olle Gabrielsson
Patrik Johansson

Lars Lindgren
Sj6 Rolf Larsson
Sune Pahls

Lars Dahlberg
Stefan Sjoberg
Magnus Johansson
Sven Olsson

Lovisa Fredriksson

48
49
44
46
43
45
45
41
39
35

47
45
46

241
232
224
223

237
229

227
220
217

230
228
225
220

Final

Final

Sum

Forening Grund omg. Sum
Rommehed 143 94 237
Rommehed 138 91 229
Safsnas 140 90 230
Nas 132 88 220
Rommehed 139 86 225
Fagersta 135 92 227
Rattvik 137 91 228
Rommehed 134 86 220
Rattvik 136 81 217
Rommehed 116 72 188
Final Liggande
Forening Grund omg. Sum
Fagersta 140 92 232
Safsnas 132 92 224
Rommehed 129 94 223
Orsa 144 97 241
Poing Namn

466 Olle Gabrielsson , Patrik Johansson

454 Bertil Antonsson, Lars Dahlberg

445 Stefan Sjéberg, Sune Pahls

241 Tom Olsson

220 Sj6 Rolf Larsson

Klassvis
Forening Klass Grund omg.
Orsa Ligg 144 97
Fagersta Ligg 140 92
Safsnas Ligg 132 92
Rommehed Ligg 129 94
Rommehed E 143 94
Rommehed E 138 91
Fagersta 55 135 92
Nas 55 132 88
Rattvik 55 136 81
Safsnas 4 140 90
Rattvik 4 137 91
Rommehed 4 139 86
Rommehed 4 134 86
Rommehed 3 116 72

188

46
40
40
45
40
34
31
33
36
26

49
47
45
46

Totalt
331
318
314
311
308
306
304
294
292
249

Totalt
328
316
314
287
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